RANGE SUMMARY
Publication No: EN-VM-RS-003 - April 2009
The PowerSafe® VM battery range offers the ideal solution for large capacity,
valve regulated lead acid battery requirements. PowerSafe VM batteries’
modular design concept, with its integral racking system, provides a cost
effective, compact battery solution combined with a quick, simple on site
installation process. PowerSafe VM batteries’ extra thick positive grids provide
excellent performance and service life across an extensive range of applications

and ISO 14001:2004 certified production
facilities
General Specifications
NOTES:
(1) The depth shown in the table is for the module only. Add 86mm to obtain the
overall depth including the front panel.
(2) To calculate the total height of a battery stack multiply the module height by the
number of modules in the stack and add 100mm for the base support except for
the VM -1500, 1700, 2000, 3000, 4000, 4500 and 5000 modules where 120mm must
be added.
(3) The typical weight of the module excludes the connectors, terminal plates, front
panels and base support.
(4) The excellent flexibility afforded by the modular construction design provides for
further combinations of capacity, voltage or footprint in addition to those illustrated
in the above tabulation, eg 2VM-3200, 2VM-4800, 4VM-1000, 4VM-1700 etc.
12VM-200 12 200 200 665 26.2 330 13.0 218 8.6 108 238.1 2746 4.370
12VM-300 12 300 300 893 35.2 330 13.0 218 8.6 158 348.3 3882 3.090
12VM-400 12 400 400 843 33.2 516 20.3 218 8.6 204 449.7 4050 2.950
12VM-500 12 500 500 957 37.7 516 20.3 218 8.6 239 526.9 5180 2.310
12VM-600 12 600 580 1071 42.2 516 20.3 218 8.6 281 619.5 6090 1.970
6VM-850 6 850 840 801 31.5 516 20.3 218 8.6 203 447.5 7980 0.750
6VM-1000 6 1000 1000 915 36.0 516 20.3 218 8.6 234 515.9 9275 0.640
6VM-1000A 6 1000 1000 801 31.5 584 23.0 218 8.6 235 518.1 7212 0.832
6VM-1100 6 1100 1080 972 38.3 516 20.3 218 8.6 255 562.2 9673 0.620
6VM-1200 6 1200 1200 915 36.0 584 23.0 218 8.6 269 593.0 8219 0.730
6VM-1300 6 1300 1300 972 38.3 584 23.0 218 8.6 287 632.7 8571 0.700
6VM-1360 6 1360 1360 1145 45.1 516 20.3 218 8.6 316 696.6 10453 0.570
6VM-1500 6 1500 1500 915 36.0 558 21.0 278 10.9 359 791.4 10733 0.560
6VM-1600 6 1600 1600 1145 45.1 584 23.0 218 8.6 369 813.5 11057 0.540
6VM-1700 6 1700 1640 972 38.3 558 21.0 278 10.9 386 850.9 11215 0.535
4VM-2000 4 2000 2000 791 31.1 558 21.0 278 10.9 307 676.8 17467 0.229
2VM-2600 2 2600 2600 676 26.6 584 23.0 218 8.6 196 432.1 17391 0.115
2VM-3000A 2 3000 3000 801 31.5 584 23.0 218 8.6 235 518.1 22222 0.090
2VM-3000 2 3000 3000 638 25.1 558 21.0 278 10.9 245 540.1 21978 0.091
2VM-3600 2 3600 3600 915 36.0 584 23.0 218 8.6 369 813.5 25000 0.080
2VM-4000 2 4000 4000 791 31.1 558 21.0 278 10.9 307 676.8 26667 0.075
2VM-4500 2 4500 4500 915 36.0 558 21.0 278 10.9 359 791.4 32780 0.061
2VM-5000 2 5000 4920 972 38.3 558 21.0 278 10.9 386 850.9 34483 0.058
Nominal Capacity (Ah) Nominal Dimensions
Nominal 10 hr rate 8 hr rate Typical Short Circuit Internal
PowerSafe VM® Voltage to 1.80Vpc to 1.75Vpc Length Depth(1) Height(2) Weight(3) Current Resistance
Battery Type (V) @ 25°C @ 77°F mm               in mm               in mm               in kg               lbs (A) (mΩ)